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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202111912759 BUDIDHA KARUNAKAR B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 42000 0 0 42000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15291FRS0212200215 Proceeding Dt. :01-04-2023 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
TBR NO:20230000000474 TBR DATE:2023-05-21 00:00:00
TOKEN ID: 2410656826 TOKEN DATE :2023-05-21 00:00:00

BANK REMITTED DATE:2023-05-23



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202111940760 D SANTHOSH B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 202110466073 BHATULA PRASANNA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 202110459015 AKULA HARIKA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 126000 0 0 126000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15291FRS0212200210 Proceeding Dt. :25-02-2023 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
TBR NO:20220000004494 TBR DATE:2023-03-14 17:46:47.114972

TOKEN ID: 2361919762 TOKEN DATE :2023-03-17 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2023-03-27



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202111912759 BUDIDHA KARUNAKAR B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 42000 0 0 42000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15291FRS0212200215 Proceeding Dt. :01-04-2023 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
TBR NO:20230000000474 TBR DATE:2023-05-21 00:00:00
TOKEN ID: 2410656826 TOKEN DATE :2023-05-21 00:00:00

BANK REMITTED DATE:2023-05-23



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202111278288 GEDDAM ANNIE VOILET B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 202110894684 PARLAPELLY MANASA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 202110892539 DONDAPATI PAVANI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 202110887327 PEDDANOLLA PRASANNA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

5 202111568260 KUPPAM PAVITHRA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

6 202111429404 MADHARAM SANDHYA RANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
7 202111328347 GUNDE SUPRAJA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
8 202110683600 BOCHULA PRATHYUSHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
9 202110678396 PONNALA THIRUMALA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

10 202111421920 KARRA MOUNIKA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
11 202110652181 GOUNI SRAVANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
12 202110636250 NOMULA PAVANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
13 202110471208 KASARAM SWATHI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
14 202110467646 KESHAPOGU TEJA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
15 202110347033 KANUKUTLA SHASHI KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
16 202110528545 MATHANGI HIMABINDU B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
17 202110302721 DURGAM ISHWARYA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
18 202110165953 KALAKONDA UDAY KIRAN B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
19 202110131906 SOKKAM ROHITH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
20 202110128237 BUSHI RAVI TEJA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
21 202110104452 CHERUKU RUCHITHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
22 202109999715 MANNE LALITHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
23 202110243455 BODDU MANEESHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
24 202109974591 TEEGALA VIJAYA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
25 202109746098 ALIGI AKHILA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
26 202109895971 AKUNURI MAHESWARI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
27 202109496848 MEEDIDODDI PRIYANKA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
28 202109613372 MALKAPURAM VAISHNAVI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
29 202106191888 MIRYALA MANJULA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 1422000 0 0 1422000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15291RRS0212200125 Proceeding Dt. :10-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
TBR NO:20220000000994 TBR DATE:2022-08-10 17:27:04.080139

TOKEN ID: 2326492226 TOKEN DATE :2022-08-23 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2022-11-21



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202111414660 BOTUKA SUSHMITHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 202111398816 PERLA SANDEEP KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 202111340777 BHAANOORI ANUSHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 202110962862 KAVALI KIRAN KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 168000 0 0 168000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15291RRS0212200207 Proceeding Dt. :01-04-2023 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
TBR NO:20230000000365 TBR DATE:2023-05-18 00:00:00
TOKEN ID: 2409337802 TOKEN DATE :2023-05-18 00:00:00

BANK REMITTED DATE:2023-05-20



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202110613428 KOHIR KRUPAKAR B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

2 202108614835 MYAKALA SUMAPALLAVI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 152000 0 0 152000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15291RRS0212200214 Proceeding Dt. :01-04-2023 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
TBR NO:2022000000455p TBR DATE:2023-03-16 12:47:03.517394

TOKEN ID: 2362132607 TOKEN DATE :0001-01-01 00:00:00 BC
BANK REMITTED DATE:0001-01-01 BC



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 202111938011 K VINOD KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0
2 202108303498 BHUKYA MADHULATHA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0

Totals 152000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15292FRS0212300084 Proceeding Dt. :03-07-2023 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
TBR NO:20230000000892 TBR DATE:2023-07-22 11:28:20.896685

TOKEN ID:2419004596 TOKEN DATE :0001-01-01 00:00:00 BC
BANK REMITTED DATE:2023-08-23



RTF Amount
42000

110000
152000



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202110477136 VARTHYAVATH RAMESH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 202109896178 D SREELATHA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 202109852803 BHUKYA RAKESH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 202109797843 BHUKYA KEERTHANA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
5 202109159168 AMGOTH BANSILAL B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 210000 0 0 210000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15292RRC0212100011 Proceeding Dt. :14-03-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
TBR NO:20210000002501 TBR DATE:2022-03-14 16:34:59.364303

TOKEN ID: 2250089957 TOKEN DATE :2022-03-19 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2022-03-31



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202110634319 ISLAVATH ANJALI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 202109865569 KUMBHAM VENKATESH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 84000 0 0 84000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15292RRS0212300082 Proceeding Dt. :24-06-2023 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
TBR NO:20230000000798 TBR DATE:2023-07-07 11:17:47.778303

TOKEN ID:2417414926 TOKEN DATE :0001-01-01 00:00:00 BC
BANK REMITTED DATE:2023-08-23



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202110444555 LANKE SNEHITH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 202109796423 N RAVI KIRAN B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 202109775009 NADIMINTI VAMSHI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 202109729582 DUPPE VITTAL B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
5 202109718412 KAMBOJA MANOJ B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
6 202109702546 KAMMARI SHIREESHA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
7 202109694238 AVADHOOTHA RAHUL B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
8 202109676623 TOKALA PREETHI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
9 202109953445 LINGAPPA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

10 202109851348 YADDULA SAIRACHANA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
11 202109848682 MADHUGANI SANDHYARANI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
12 202109806744 BATTA NAVEEN B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
13 202109356581 UPPALAPATI SUDHEER B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
14 202107807463 SUNKARI DIVYA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
15 202110252176 M GEETA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 465000 0 0 465000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15293RRS0212200081 Proceeding Dt. :18-12-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
TBR NO:20220000002615 TBR DATE:2022-12-19 11:27:56.146849

TOKEN ID: 2348587503 TOKEN DATE :2022-12-22 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2023-02-15



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202110684789 NAKKA VAMSHI KRISHNA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 202110640451 SRIRAM LAHARI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 202110443543 NIRUGANTI MAHESHWARI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 202110438031 SAMUDRALA SAI DURGA PRASAD B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
5 202110162684 NAROJU SREEVANI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
6 202108670390 V NARESH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
7 202110006470 YEMULA RACHANA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

8 202104409565 MUKKIDI SWATHI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

9 202111550915 MORE GEYA MUKTHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

10 202111526703 BURUGU SANGHAVI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

11 202110888181 G MALLIKARJUN B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
12 202110784113 CHELPUR SWATHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
13 202110745625 CHAPALA BHAVITHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
14 202110729740 PITTALA SREEJA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
15 202110718269 BOMMA RAMA KRISHNA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
16 202110716223 THURKAPALLY SRIKANTH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
17 202110704109 KAADULURI DEEPIKA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
18 202110681023 BOMMAKANTI SOWMYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
19 202110655470 DODDI MAMATHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
20 202110602064 GANDHAM SAI PRIYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
21 202110564071 GOVIND YESHWANTH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
22 202110513432 MANDAPURI ARTHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
23 202110466196 BINGI RAMADEVI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
24 202110458836 KADEM JEEVAN KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
25 202110437930 ANJALI SUMAN B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
26 202110413500 GILALA POOJA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
27 202110405986 BOYINI KARTHIK KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
28 202110401671 PEETLA SHIVANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
29 202111458417 REDABOINA BHAVANA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
30 202111417930 PENKE SWARNALATHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
31 202111370131 GANGAPURAM SHIVANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
32 202111325985 BODDUPALLY MEGHANA CHARY B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
33 202111296916 KOTAGIRI GANGARAM B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
34 202111197277 THOUTI BHARAT B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
35 202111158772 MADAPATHI HRUSHIKESH CHANDRA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
36 202111131211 PALLIKONDA THARUN KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
37 202111109771 BHUTHAM SAIKIRAN B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
38 202111002979 KANCHI SHANTHI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15293RRS0212300133 Proceeding Dt. :10-07-2023 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
TBR NO:20230000000731 TBR DATE:2023-07-19 12:51:25.6164
TOKEN ID:2418714264 TOKEN DATE :0001-01-01 00:00:00 BC

BANK REMITTED DATE:2023-08-04



39 202110984708 MEKALA SAI KUMAR YADAV B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
40 202110941523 RACHAKONDA SRUJANA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
41 202110360825 M NEERAJA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
42 202110353945 BATALA MADHURI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
43 202110350028 K BHAVANI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
44 202110303347 KONDA ANIL KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
45 202110212007 C SHRAVANI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
46 202109928213 THIGALA VISHNU TEJA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

47 202109619665 ORSU ANITHA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

48 202111581752 CHINNAM SUREKHA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
49 202108376907 MAHESHWARAM AMULYA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
50 202108346388 KOTAGIRI NAMRATHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

51 202107976981 AKKELDEV MOUNIKA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

52 202107370517 D VAISHNAVI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

53 202107221426 PERABOINA MOUNIKA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

54 202106192904 GADDAM SHALINI M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

55 202105181978 P SHRAVANI MARY
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

56 202104679718 GADDAM MAMATHA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
57 202110109893 B JYOTHI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
58 202110100722 GANNA SHIVA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
59 202110081708 DASTAGIRI NIHARIKA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
60 202110078527 SAMBU HARISH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
61 202110048752 BOINEE ARCHANA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
62 202110025129 MAMIDALA SUMANA SRI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

63 202103044201 BHATSUBHA NISHANTH
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 2822000 0 0 2822000



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202110684789 NAKKA VAMSHI KRISHNA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 202110640451 SRIRAM LAHARI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 202110443543 NIRUGANTI MAHESHWARI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 202110438031 SAMUDRALA SAI DURGA PRASAD B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
5 202110162684 NAROJU SREEVANI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
6 202108670390 V NARESH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
7 202110006470 YEMULA RACHANA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

8 202104409565 MUKKIDI SWATHI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

9 202111550915 MORE GEYA MUKTHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

10 202111526703 BURUGU SANGHAVI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

11 202110888181 G MALLIKARJUN B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
12 202110784113 CHELPUR SWATHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
13 202110745625 CHAPALA BHAVITHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
14 202110729740 PITTALA SREEJA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
15 202110718269 BOMMA RAMA KRISHNA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
16 202110716223 THURKAPALLY SRIKANTH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
17 202110704109 KAADULURI DEEPIKA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
18 202110681023 BOMMAKANTI SOWMYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
19 202110655470 DODDI MAMATHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
20 202110602064 GANDHAM SAI PRIYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
21 202110564071 GOVIND YESHWANTH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
22 202110513432 MANDAPURI ARTHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
23 202110466196 BINGI RAMADEVI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
24 202110458836 KADEM JEEVAN KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
25 202110437930 ANJALI SUMAN B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
26 202110413500 GILALA POOJA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
27 202110405986 BOYINI KARTHIK KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
28 202110401671 PEETLA SHIVANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
29 202111458417 REDABOINA BHAVANA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
30 202111417930 PENKE SWARNALATHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
31 202111370131 GANGAPURAM SHIVANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
32 202111325985 BODDUPALLY MEGHANA CHARY B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
33 202111296916 KOTAGIRI GANGARAM B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
34 202111197277 THOUTI BHARAT B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
35 202111158772 MADAPATHI HRUSHIKESH CHANDRA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
36 202111131211 PALLIKONDA THARUN KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
37 202111109771 BHUTHAM SAIKIRAN B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
38 202111002979 KANCHI SHANTHI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
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39 202110984708 MEKALA SAI KUMAR YADAV B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
40 202110941523 RACHAKONDA SRUJANA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
41 202110360825 M NEERAJA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
42 202110353945 BATALA MADHURI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
43 202110350028 K BHAVANI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
44 202110303347 KONDA ANIL KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
45 202110212007 C SHRAVANI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
46 202109928213 THIGALA VISHNU TEJA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

47 202109619665 ORSU ANITHA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

48 202111581752 CHINNAM SUREKHA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
49 202108376907 MAHESHWARAM AMULYA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
50 202108346388 KOTAGIRI NAMRATHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

51 202107976981 AKKELDEV MOUNIKA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

52 202107370517 D VAISHNAVI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

53 202107221426 PERABOINA MOUNIKA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

54 202106192904 GADDAM SHALINI M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

55 202105181978 P SHRAVANI MARY
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

56 202104679718 GADDAM MAMATHA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
57 202110109893 B JYOTHI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
58 202110100722 GANNA SHIVA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
59 202110081708 DASTAGIRI NIHARIKA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
60 202110078527 SAMBU HARISH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
61 202110048752 BOINEE ARCHANA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
62 202110025129 MAMIDALA SUMANA SRI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

63 202103044201 BHATSUBHA NISHANTH
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 2822000 0 0 2822000



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202111888422 PREMA CHANDRAKANTH B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 202111883766 BIRKUR USHASRI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 202111878187 MITTAPALLY NIKHITHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 202111876935 P BHARGAVI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
5 202110027331 RANGAPPAGARI PRAVALLIKA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
6 202109537225 SAPPIDI SUPRIYA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 344000 0 0 344000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202110588091 G MADHUSUDHAN REDDY B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 202110584452 MOKU LAYA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 202110505368 KUNTA KEERTHI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 202110443856 GORENTLA MANASA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
5 202110424417 RAMGARI SHIVA SAI KIRAN B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 155000 0 0 155000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202111332250 G GURUNATH REDDY B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 202111320624 MANKALA KEERTHANA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 202111301132 PININTI PRASANNA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 202110889226 SALAGONDLA SANTHOSH RAO B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

5 202109500550 VADDE HARITHA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 234000 0 0 234000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202111394269 B SANDHYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 31000 0 0 31000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202111898650 SATHVELI GLORY JASMIN B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 202110958795 GUMMAKONDA SHANMITHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 202110907870 MOHAMMED RAIYAN B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 202110784679 NISHAT TAHEMEEM B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

5 202108683459 SHAIK PARVEEN
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 278000 0 0 278000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202104245495 MQHAMMAD KHAJA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
2 202104995496 HUMERA KOUSER M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
3 202110557515 DUDEKULA SHARMILA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 202110889583 MOHAMMED ABDUL JUNAID B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
5 202111017335 SHAIK RUBINA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 346000 0 0 346000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount

1 202011568260 KUPPAM PAVITHRA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

2 202011429404 MADHARAM SANDHYA RANI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 202011398816 PERLA SANDEEP KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 202011421920 KARRA MOUNIKA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
5 202011414660 BOTUKA SUSHMITHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
6 202011278288 GEDDAM ANNIE VOILET B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
7 202011340777 BHAANOORI ANUSHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
8 202011328347 GUNDE SUPRAJA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
9 202010165953 KALAKONDA UDAY KIRAN B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

10 202010683600 BOCHULA PRATHYUSHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
11 202010678396 PONNALA THIRUMALA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
12 202010652181 GOUNI SRAVANI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
13 202010636250 NOMULA PAVANI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
14 202009496848 MEEDIDODDI PRIYANKA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
15 202009245498 MANTHATI AKANKSHA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
16 202007296258 CHITHARAM SRIHARI M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
17 202006191888 MIRYALA MANJULA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 1054000 0 0 1054000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount

1 202008614835 MYAKALA SUMAPALLAVI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 110000 0 0 110000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 202010613428 KOHIR KRUPAKAR B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0
2 202010962862 KAVALI KIRAN KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0
3 202008168553 USHANAGALLA PRASAD B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0
4 202002735560 RAMAGALLA SURESH M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0

Totals 236000 0 0
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year
Released From 

Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202010131906 SOKKAM ROHITH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 202010128237 BUSHI RAVI TEJA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 202010104452 CHERUKU RUCHITHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 202010011145 THEJA JILLA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
5 202009999715 MANNE LALITHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
6 202009974591 TEEGALA VIJAYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
7 202009972321 DAPPU SANDEEP B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
8 202009895971 AKUNURI MAHESWARI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
9 202009746098 ALIGI AKHILA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

10 202009613372 MALKAPURAM VAISHNAVI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
11 202008630255 M SHEKAR B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
12 202008420811 DOYA ABHILASH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
13 202008079791 DARSANAM AKHILA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
14 202010894684 PARLAPELLY MANASA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
15 202010892539 DONDAPATI PAVANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
16 202010887327 PEDDANOLLA PRASANNA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
17 202010578077 G MAMATHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
18 202010528545 MATHANGI HIMABINDU B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
19 202010471208 KASARAM SWATHI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
20 202010467646 KESHAPOGU TEJA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
21 202010347033 KANUKUTLA SHASHI KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
22 202010302721 DURGAM ISHWARYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
23 202010243455 BODDU MANEESHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
24 202007351813 KAREMINGI JOY SUKANYA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

25 202007308666 B JAIPAL

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACE
UTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

26 202006382133 KOMMU NIRMALA

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

27 202006009029 KASARLA SHIVA KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
Totals 1270000 0 0 1270000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202011328852 BANOTH MANJULA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 202010634319 ISLAVATH ANJALI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 202010477136 VARTHYAVATH RAMESH B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 126000 0 0 126000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15292FRC0202100060 Proceeding Dt. :16-02-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21
TBR NO:20210000002212 TBR DATE:2022-02-17 12:33:44.151842

TOKEN ID: 2250089921 TOKEN DATE :2022-03-19 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2022-03-31



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 202010912015 SONDE RAHUL B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0
2 202009896178 D SREELATHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0
3 202009865569 KUMBHAM VENKATESH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0
4 202009852803 BHUKYA RAKESH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0
5 202009797843 BHUKYA KEERTHANA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0
6 202009159168 AMGOTH BANSILAL B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0
7 202008303498 BHUKYA MADHULATHA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0

8 202007745098 V KARISHMA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0

Totals 404000 0 0
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202010043214 KELOUTHU CHENNARAO B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 42000 0 0 42000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202011325985 BODDUPALLY MEGHANA CHARY B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 202011296916 KOTAGIRI GANGARAM B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 202010784113 CHELPUR SWATHI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 202010729740 PITTALA SREEJA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
5 202010718269 BOMMA RAMA KRISHNA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
6 202010716223 THURKAPALLY SRIKANTH B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
7 202010704109 KAADULURI DEEPIKA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
8 202010684789 NAKKA VAMSHI KRISHNA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
9 202010681023 BOMMAKANTI SOWMYA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

10 202010640451 SRIRAM LAHARI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
11 202010602064 GANDHAM SAI PRIYA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
12 202010564071 GOVIND YESHWANTH B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
13 202010513432 MANDAPURI ARTHI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
14 202011550915 MORE GEYA MUKTHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

15 202011526703 BURUGU SANGHAVI

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

16 202011458417 REDABOINA BHAVANA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
17 202011417930 PENKE SWARNALATHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
18 202010466196 BINGI RAMADEVI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
19 202010458836 KADEM JEEVAN KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
20 202010443543 NIRUGANTI MAHESHWARI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
21 202010438031 SAMUDRALA SAI DURGA PRASAD B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
22 202010437930 ANJALI SUMAN B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
23 202010413500 GILALA POOJA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
24 202010405986 BOYINI KARTHIK KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
25 202010401671 PEETLA SHIVANI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

26 202007976981 AKKELDEV MOUNIKA

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
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27 202007370517 D VAISHNAVI

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

28 202007221426 PERABOINA MOUNIKA

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

29 202006192904 GADDAM SHALINI

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACE
UTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

30 202006011190 BANDHIPOTU GEETHANJALI

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACE
UTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

31 202005181978 P SHRAVANI MARY

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

32 202004679718 GADDAM MAMATHA

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACE
UTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

33 202004409565 MUKKIDI SWATHI

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

34 202010360825 M NEERAJA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
35 202010353945 BATALA MADHURI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

36 202009619665 ORSU ANITHA

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

37 202003177956 JADALA SHIREESHA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

38 202003044201 BHATSUBHA NISHANTH

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

39 202011581752 CHINNAM SUREKHA

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACE
UTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

40 202010745625 CHAPALA BHAVITHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
41 202011370131 GANGAPURAM SHIVANI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 2219000 0 0 2219000



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202009796423 N RAVI KIRAN B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 202011197277 THOUTI BHARAT B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 202010078527 SAMBU HARISH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 93000 0 0 93000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202010238996 MACHA MANVITHA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 202008397700 K MALLESH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 202008376907 MAHESHWARAM AMULYA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 93000 0 0 93000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 202011002979 KANCHI SHANTHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
2 202010984708 MEKALA SAI KUMAR YADAV B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
3 202010941523 RACHAKONDA SRUJANA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
4 202010888181 G MALLIKARJUN B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
5 202010655470 DODDI MAMATHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
6 202011158772 MADAPATHI HRUSHIKESH CHANDRA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
7 202011131211 PALLIKONDA THARUN KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
8 202011109771 BHUTHAM SAIKIRAN B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
9 202010444555 LANKE SNEHITH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0

10 202010350028 K BHAVANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
11 202010303347 KONDA ANIL KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
12 202010282586 GOUTI NIHARIKA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
13 202010025129 MAMIDALA SUMANA SRI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
14 202010006470 YEMULA RACHANA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
15 202009953445 LINGAPPA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
16 202009928213 THIGALA VISHNU TEJA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
17 202009851348 YADDULA SAIRACHANA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
18 202009848682 MADHUGANI SANDHYARANI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
19 202009806744 BATTA NAVEEN B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
20 202009798252 LINGARAM SRUTHI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
21 202009775009 NADIMINTI VAMSHI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
22 202009729582 DUPPE VITTAL B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
23 202009718412 KAMBOJA MANOJ B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
24 202009702546 KAMMARI SHIREESHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
25 202009694238 AVADHOOTHA RAHUL B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
26 202009676623 TOKALA PREETHI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
27 202010252176 M GEETA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
28 202010212007 C SHRAVANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
29 202010109893 B JYOTHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
30 202010100722 GANNA SHIVA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
31 202010081708 DASTAGIRI NIHARIKA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
32 202010048752 BOINEE ARCHANA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
33 202010029658 SARA KAILASH YADAV B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
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34 202009356581 UPPALAPATI SUDHEER B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
35 202010162684 NAROJU SREEVANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
36 202008829260 JUNNU DIVYA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
37 202008747528 GUDEPU CHAITHANYA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
38 202008746136 PULI SRUTHI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
39 202008670390 V NARESH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
40 202008638243 GADIKOPPULA DIVYA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
41 202008637178 N MANOGNA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
42 202008451170 KOLIPAKA ARCHANA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
43 202008346388 KOTAGIRI NAMRATHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
44 202008320239 KAMMARI SAITEJA CHARY B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
45 202008153694 DEBBADI SANKETH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
46 202008147579 SATISH KUMAR GUJE B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
47 202007807463 SUNKARI DIVYA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
48 202007542158 BHOOMA MOUNIKA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
49 202007410322 TENUGULA SONIYA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
50 202006192010 KOLICHELIMA SHOBHA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
51 202006157466 G SHIVAPRASAD B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0

52 202006111604 KODA RADHA

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0

53 202005171935 KADEM BHANU CHANDER B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
54 202004753839 BABBURU JHANSI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0

55 202004430282 THAILA KARUNAKAR

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0

56 202009570842 GUMMADI KRISHNABHAVANI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
Totals 1894000 0 0
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 202011394269 B SANDHYA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
2 202011332250 G GURUNATH REDDY B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
3 202011320624 MANKALA KEERTHANA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0
4 202011301132 PININTI PRASANNA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0

5 202009500550 VADDE HARITHA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0

Totals 234000 0 0
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202010188598 SOMIDI SRINU B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 202010042598 BODHE PRAVEEN REDDY B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 202010033441 LOKEREVU SPOORTHI REDDY B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 202010027331 RANGAPPAGARI PRAVALLIKA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

5 202008404514
KATAMREDDIPALLI NAGAVENKATASAISRI 
MADHURI

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

6 202008057135 NARLA ARCHANA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

7 202007863408 MEELA DURGABHAVANI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 454000 0 0 454000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202010588091 G MADHUSUDHAN REDDY B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 202010584452 MOKU LAYA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 202010568725 GUNTURU LAXMIPAVANI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 202010505368 KUNTA KEERTHI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
5 202010889226 SALAGONDLA SANTHOSH RAO B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
6 202010443856 GORENTLA MANASA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
7 202010424417 RAMGARI SHIVA SAI KIRAN B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
8 202010114745 MANNEM GOPI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 248000 0 0 248000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15296RRS0202200092 Proceeding Dt. :24-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21
TBR NO:20220000000952 TBR DATE:2022-08-24 13:02:01.43039

TOKEN ID: 2328898629 TOKEN DATE :2022-09-05 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2022-09-21



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202004245495 MQHAMMAD KHAJA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
2 202011394998 ANUMAKONDA NISSEY NEFEELA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 202010557515 DUDEKULA SHARMILA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 202004995496 HUMERA KOUSER M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
5 202011380275 SHAIK SANA SULTANA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
6 202011312418 UMERA BEGUM B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 388000 0 0 388000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202008683459 SHAIK PARVEEN B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 202010889583 MOHAMMED ABDUL JUNAID B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 202010024011 JUVERIA BEGUM B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 202008640892 MAAZ BIN ALI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
5 202010328458 ASFIYA SALMA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
6 202007882963 HAJRA MINHAJ M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
7 202007885327 RESHMA BANU B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
8 202009700705 SHAIK FATHIMA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000
9 202010578225 VADLA JYOTHI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 446000 0 0 446000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15297RRS0202100043 Proceeding Dt. :10-02-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202011017335 SHAIK RUBINA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 42000 0 0 42000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 202007712038 D FRANZ JOSHUA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2020 31-05-2021 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 42000 0 0 42000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201904161231 BOBBILI VENKATESH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 201902735560 RAMAGALLA SURESH M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0 110000
3 201910894684 PARLAPELLY MANASA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 201910892539 DONDAPATI PAVANI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
5 201910887327 PEDDANOLLA PRASANNA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
6 201910347033 KANUKUTLA SHASHI KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
7 201910302721 DURGAM ISHWARYA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
8 201910243455 BODDU MANEESHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
9 201910131906 SOKKAM ROHITH B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000

10 201910128237 BUSHI RAVI TEJA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
11 201910104452 CHERUKU RUCHITHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
12 201909999715 MANNE LALITHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
13 201909974591 TEEGALA VIJAYA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
14 201909895971 AKUNURI MAHESWARI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
15 201909613372 MALKAPURAM VAISHNAVI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
16 201907492532 ANNAMPATLA JHANSI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
17 201907308666 B JAIPAL M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0 110000

18 201906382133 KOMMU NIRMALA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0 110000

19 201906137105 DARA GANESH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
20 201906009029 KASARLA SHIVA KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 1044000 0 0 1044000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201910962862 KAVALI KIRAN KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 42000 0 0 42000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201907358419 B CHINNA BABU B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 42000 0 0 42000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201909746098 ALIGI AKHILA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
2 201909501327 MANDA MOUNIKA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
3 201909496848 MEEDIDODDI PRIYANKA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
4 201909245498 MANTHATI AKANKSHA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
5 201908630255 M SHEKAR B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
6 201910528545 MATHANGI HIMABINDU B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
7 201910471208 KASARAM SWATHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
8 201910467646 KESHAPOGU TEJA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
9 201907351813 KAREMINGI JOY SUKANYA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0

10 201907296258 CHITHARAM SRIHARI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
11 201905755109 K YADAGIRI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0

12 201904973486 DOKKA SUPRIYA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

Totals 572000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201908168553 USHANAGALLA PRASAD B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
2 201910671625 PARLAPELLI ARUNKUMAR M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

Totals 152000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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RTF Amount
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201910011145 THEJA JILLA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 201909972321 DAPPU SANDEEP B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 201908420811 DOYA ABHILASH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 201910613428 KOHIR KRUPAKAR B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
5 201910578077 G MAMATHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
6 201905541148 K RAJESH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 252000 0 0 252000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201908079791 DARSANAM AKHILA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 42000 0 0 42000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201909851348 YADDULA SAIRACHANA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
2 201909848682 MADHUGANI SANDHYARANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
3 201909806744 BATTA NAVEEN B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
4 201909798252 LINGARAM SRUTHI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
5 201909796423 N RAVI KIRAN B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
6 201909775009 NADIMINTI VAMSHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
7 201909729582 DUPPE VITTAL B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
8 201909718412 KAMBOJA MANOJ B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
9 201909702546 KAMMARI SHIREESHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0

10 201909694238 AVADHOOTHA RAHUL B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
11 201909676623 TOKALA PREETHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
12 201909570842 GUMMADI KRISHNABHAVANI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
13 201910444555 LANKE SNEHITH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
14 201910282586 GOUTI NIHARIKA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
15 201910252176 M GEETA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
16 201910029658 SARA KAILASH YADAV B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
17 201909356581 UPPALAPATI SUDHEER B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
18 201908829260 JUNNU DIVYA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
19 201908747528 GUDEPU CHAITHANYA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
20 201908638243 GADIKOPPULA DIVYA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
21 201908637178 N MANOGNA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
22 201908451170 KOLIPAKA ARCHANA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
23 201908320239 KAMMARI SAITEJA CHARY B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
24 201908746136 PULI SRUTHI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
25 201908153694 DEBBADI SANKETH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
26 201908147579 SATISH KUMAR GUJE B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
27 201907976981 AKKELDEV MOUNIKA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
28 201907807463 SUNKARI DIVYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
29 201907733350 AYYALA RAKESH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
30 201907659602 BANDE PRAGATHI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
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31 201907542158 BHOOMA MOUNIKA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
32 201907410322 TENUGULA SONIYA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
33 201905985409 RYAGALLA NARESH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0

34 201905386213 TANGALAPALLY DIVYA

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACE
UTICS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

35 201903780889 ABBAGONI PRIYANKA

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACE
UTICS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

36 201903556292 BEERKURI SHRAVANI

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

37 201902995028 DANDARI UDAY KIRAN

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACE
UTICS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

38 201902582673 KAKI PAVAN KALYAN

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

39 201902552056 GANTI MAHESH

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

40 201902015591 VINAYKRISHNA GUNDAGANI

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACE
UTICS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

41 201901432023 GODISHELA RAMESH

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

Totals 1903000 0 0
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201908397700 K MALLESH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 31000 0 0 31000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201907405611 KUMMAM ROHIT ANAND B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 201907507232 KOSHIKA DEEPIKA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 201907546005 GARIDE DIVYA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 201907569869 GODUGU ASHOK B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
5 201909619665 ORSU ANITHA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 155000 0 0 155000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201911197277 THOUTI BHARAT B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 201910078527 SAMBU HARISH B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 62000 0 0 62000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount

1 201901721031 A NARESH
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0 110000

2 201910238996 MACHA MANVITHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
Totals 141000 0 0 141000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201911158772 MADAPATHI HRUSHIKESH CHANDRA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
2 201911131211 PALLIKONDA THARUN KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
3 201911109771 BHUTHAM SAIKIRAN B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
4 201911002979 KANCHI SHANTHI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
5 201910984708 MEKALA SAI KUMAR YADAV B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
6 201910941523 RACHAKONDA SRUJANA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
7 201910888181 G MALLIKARJUN B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
8 201910109893 B JYOTHI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
9 201910100722 GANNA SHIVA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0

10 201910081708 DASTAGIRI NIHARIKA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
11 201910048752 BOINEE ARCHANA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
12 201910025129 MAMIDALA SUMANA SRI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
13 201910006470 YEMULA RACHANA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
14 201909953445 LINGAPPA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
15 201909928213 THIGALA VISHNU TEJA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
16 201908670390 V NARESH B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
17 201908346388 KOTAGIRI NAMRATHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
18 201906263920 A BALARAJU B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0

19 201906111604 KODA RADHA

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

20 201905681032 POOSA VIGNESHWARI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
21 201910655470 DODDI MAMATHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
22 201910350028 K BHAVANI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
23 201910303347 KONDA ANIL KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
24 201910212007 C SHRAVANI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
25 201910162684 NAROJU SREEVANI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0
26 201904753839 BABBURU JHANSI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0

27 201904430282 THAILA KARUNAKAR

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

Totals 995000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201907186151 BADALA MAHESH REDDY M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0 110000
2 201909500550 VADDE HARITHA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 201909508460 THIRUPATHI REDDY B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 201909509282 GOLLAKARNI CHANDRAKANTH REDDY B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
5 201909537225 SAPPIDI SUPRIYA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
6 201910027331 RANGAPPAGARI PRAVALLIKA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
7 201910033441 LOKEREVU SPOORTHI REDDY B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
8 201910042598 BODHE PRAVEEN REDDY B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
9 201910114745 MANNEM GOPI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000

10 201910188598 SOMIDI SRINU B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
11 201910424417 RAMGARI SHIVA SAI KIRAN B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
12 201910443856 GORENTLA MANASA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
13 201910505368 KUNTA KEERTHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
14 201910568725 GUNTURU LAXMIPAVANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
15 201910584452 MOKU LAYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
16 201910588091 G MADHUSUDHAN REDDY B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
17 201910632521 NIKHITHA MANTTATY M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 685000 0 0 685000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201907712038 D FRANZ JOSHUA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 42000 0 0 42000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount

1 201907863408 MEELA DURGABHAVANI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0 110000

2 201908057135 NARLA ARCHANA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0 110000
3 201908070420 BONDHUGULA SAIKIRAN B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000

4 201908404514
KATAMREDDIPALLI 
NAGAVENKATASAISRI MADHURI

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0 110000

5 201910889226 SALAGONDLA SANTHOSH RAO B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 31000 0 0 31000
Totals 392000 0 0 392000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201910578225 VADLA JYOTHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
2 201904669260 SHAIK SAMEENA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0
3 201908683459 SHAIK PARVEEN B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
4 201907492486 SARA BEGUM B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
5 201907885327 RESHMA BANU B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
6 201909337424 MOHD KAMRAN JAMEEL B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
7 201908640892 MAAZ BIN ALI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
8 201910024011 JUVERIA BEGUM B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
9 201910328458 ASFIYA SALMA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0

Totals 446000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee

1 201907745098 V KARISHMA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

2 201906539455 LAKAVATH KIRAN KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
Totals 152000 0 0
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201909896178 D SREELATHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
2 201909865569 KUMBHAM VENKATESH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
3 201909797843 BHUKYA KEERTHANA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
4 201909159168 AMGOTH BANSILAL B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
5 201908303498 BHUKYA MADHULATHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0
6 201907438556 BADAVATH PHARANGA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0

7 201903141454 PAYAM SANDYA RANI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0

Totals 362000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201907882963 HAJRA MINHAJ M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 110000 0 0 110000
2 201909700705 SHAIK FATHIMA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 201910889583 MOHAMMED ABDUL JUNAID B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 201911017335 SHAIK RUBINA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 236000 0 0 236000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201910912015 SONDE RAHUL B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 201910043214 KELOUTHU CHENNARAO B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 201909996296 PIRGI GEYAMALA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 201909852803 BHUKYA RAKESH B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2019 31-05-2020 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 168000 0 0 168000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee

1 201804973486 DOKKA SUPRIYA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

2 201805755109 K YADAGIRI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
3 201809746098 ALIGI AKHILA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
4 201810467646 KESHAPOGU TEJA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
5 201810471208 KASARAM SWATHI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
6 201810528545 MATHANGI HIMABINDU B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
7 201810578077 G MAMATHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
8 201810671625 PARLAPELLI ARUNKUMAR M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

Totals 472000 0 0
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MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201805541148 K RAJESH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 201810613428 KOHIR KRUPAKAR B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 84000 0 0 84000
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee

1 201803520101 KOTAPATI ANUSHA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

2 201806073517 ANNEMALLA SRIKANTH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0
3 201806191888 MIRYALA MANJULA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0
4 201806256836 GAINI REVANTH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0
5 201806354244 NAKKA SHESHU KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0
6 201807296258 CHITHARAM SRIHARI B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
7 201807351813 KAREMINGI JOY SUKANYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
8 201807358419 B CHINNA BABU B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
9 201808283330 DOBBALA ANITHA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0

10 201808614835 MYAKALA SUMAPALLAVI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0
11 201809245498 MANTHATI AKANKSHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
12 201809496848 MEEDIDODDI PRIYANKA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
13 201809501327 MANDA MOUNIKA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
14 201809521065 SANKURI RAJNIKANTH B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
15 201809677401 SHINDE GOUTHAMI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0

16 201810044206 AKHILESH YADLA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

Totals 759000 0 0
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MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201803419986 NEERATI MOUNIKA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0
2 201806382133 KOMMU NIRMALA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0
3 201808079791 DARSANAM AKHILA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
4 201808168553 USHANAGALLA PRASAD B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
5 201808630255 M SHEKAR B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0

Totals 271000 0 0
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201806198080 VEMULA CHANDRASHEKAR B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0
2 201807320442 KOTHA KRUSHNA MOHAN B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0
3 201808307672 TALARI SAITEJA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
4 201808420811 DOYA ABHILASH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
5 201809972321 DAPPU SANDEEP B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
6 201810011145 THEJA JILLA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0

Totals 238000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee

1 201803141454 PAYAM SANDYA RANI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

2 201804785501 VADTHIYA MOUNIKA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0
3 201809159168 AMGOTH BANSILAL B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
4 201809797843 BHUKYA KEERTHANA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
5 201809865569 KUMBHAM VENKATESH B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
6 201809896178 D SREELATHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0

Totals 388000 0 0
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MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201806158907 V VENKATESH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0

2 201804005046 RAMAVATH VENNELA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

3 201803157744 AMUGOTHU ALEKHYA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

4 201807438556 BADAVATH PHARANGA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0
5 201808303498 BHUKYA MADHULATHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0

Totals 339000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201810033662 RATHLAVATH KRUSHNA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 201810187796 TEJAVATH MAHIMA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 84000 0 0 84000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15292RRS0181800023 Proceeding Dt. :02-07-2019 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:2018000508 TBR DATE:2019-03-29 17:05:44.816627

TOKEN ID:0000018126 TOKEN DATE :2019-03-29 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:0001-01-01 BC



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee

1 201801721031 A NARESH
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

Totals 110000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15293FRS0182100410 Proceeding Dt. :02-12-2021 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:20210000003433 TBR DATE:2022-01-13 11:31:34.522002

TOKEN ID: 2247471872 TOKEN DATE :2022-03-04 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2022-03-16



RTF Amount

110000
110000



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201802977106 G LAVANYA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

Totals 110000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15293FRS0182000336 Proceeding Dt. :18-07-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:20200000000810 TBR DATE:2020-07-18 14:13:52.766791

TOKEN ID:2100740771 TOKEN DATE :2020-07-18 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2020-07-29



RTF Amount
110000
110000



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201808397700 K MALLESH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 31000 0 0 31000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15293RRS0182000368 Proceeding Dt. :09-11-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:20200000001654 TBR DATE:2020-11-09 21:28:02.659414

TOKEN ID: 2102577536 TOKEN DATE :2020-11-10 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2021-02-02



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201803183523 BOINA SPANDANA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0
2 201807507232 KOSHIKA DEEPIKA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
3 201808320239 KAMMARI SAITEJA CHARY B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
4 201808746136 PULI SRUTHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
5 201808829260 JUNNU DIVYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0

Totals 234000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15293RRS0181900253 Proceeding Dt. :28-01-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:2019000862 TBR DATE:2020-01-30 12:48:29.172479

TOKEN ID:0000015586 TOKEN DATE :2020-02-05 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2020-02-20
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201809796423 N RAVI KIRAN B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 201803780889 ABBAGONI PRIYANKA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000

3 201802552056 GANTI MAHESH
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000

4 201802015591 VINAYKRISHNA GUNDAGANI M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000
Totals 361000 0 0 361000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15293FRS0182000369 Proceeding Dt. :09-11-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:20200000001703 TBR DATE:2020-11-12 11:23:18.519976

TOKEN ID: 2102669520 TOKEN DATE :2020-11-12 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2021-02-02



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201809775009 NADIMINTI VAMSHI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 201809729582 DUPPE VITTAL B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 201809718412 KAMBOJA MANOJ B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 201809702546 KAMMARI SHIREESHA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
5 201809694238 AVADHOOTHA RAHUL B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
6 201809676623 TOKALA PREETHI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
7 201809356581 UPPALAPATI SUDHEER B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
8 201807807463 SUNKARI DIVYA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
9 201807659602 BANDE PRAGATHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000

10 201805386213 TANGALAPALLY DIVYA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000
11 201804999983 PATTHEM SAHITHI M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000

12 201803556292 BEERKURI SHRAVANI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000

13 201802995028 DANDARI UDAY KIRAN M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000
14 201810444555 LANKE SNEHITH B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
15 201810252176 M GEETA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
16 201809851348 YADDULA SAIRACHANA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
17 201809848682 MADHUGANI SANDHYARANI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
18 201809806744 BATTA NAVEEN B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000

19 201802582673 KAKI PAVAN KALYAN
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000

20 201801432023 GODISHELA RAMESH
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 1094000 0 0 1094000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15293FRS0182000357 Proceeding Dt. :04-11-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:20200000001588 TBR DATE:2020-11-05 12:26:32.149006

TOKEN ID: 2102381992 TOKEN DATE :2020-11-05 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2020-12-08



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201808376907 MAHESHWARAM AMULYA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 31000 0 0 31000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15293FRS0182300444 Proceeding Dt. :10-07-2023 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:20230000000698 TBR DATE:2023-07-19 12:30:27.978376

TOKEN ID:2418713886 TOKEN DATE :0001-01-01 00:00:00 BC
BANK REMITTED DATE:2023-08-28



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201810282586 GOUTI NIHARIKA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
2 201810238996 MACHA MANVITHA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
3 201810029658 SARA KAILASH YADAV B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
4 201809798252 LINGARAM SRUTHI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
5 201809619665 ORSU ANITHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
6 201809570842 GUMMADI KRISHNABHAVANI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
7 201808747528 GUDEPU CHAITHANYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
8 201808638243 GADIKOPPULA DIVYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
9 201808637178 N MANOGNA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0

10 201808451170 KOLIPAKA ARCHANA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
11 201808417202 AUSALI RAJASHEKAR B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
12 201808385773 SHEELAM SRIKANTH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
13 201808153694 DEBBADI SANKETH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
14 201808147579 SATISH KUMAR GUJE B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
15 201807976981 AKKELDEV MOUNIKA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
16 201807733350 AYYALA RAKESH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
17 201807569869 GODUGU ASHOK B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
18 201807546005 GARIDE DIVYA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
19 201807542158 BHOOMA MOUNIKA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
20 201807410322 TENUGULA SONIYA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
21 201807405611 KUMMAM ROHIT ANAND B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
22 201806512585 B RAJINIKANTH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
23 201806493059 VADLAKONDA PAVANI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
24 201806470701 NALLA SHARATH KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
25 201806455688 PULIGILLA SANDEEP B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
26 201806432916 KONGARI VAMSHIDHAR B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
27 201806264695 T VENKATESH B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
28 201806213484 SIGAPATLA NAVEEN B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
29 201806111604 KODA RADHA B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
30 201806011190 BANDHIPOTU GEETHANJALI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
31 201806000316 SHANAGA NAGAESHWAR B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
32 201805985409 RYAGALLA NARESH B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
33 201805302584 NALLACHERUVULA KRISHNAVENI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15293RRS0181900110 Proceeding Dt. :15-06-2019 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:2019000199 TBR DATE:2019-06-26 15:26:29.256973

TOKEN ID:0000003426 TOKEN DATE :2019-07-05 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2019-07-24



34 201804845468 MADUNALA JYOTHSNA

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

35 201804770736 RAGI SANDEEP B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0

36 201804228773 MERUGU CHAITANYA

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTI
CS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

37 201804158089 POTHARAJU PADMA

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

38 201804015705 N ARPITA

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTI
CS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

39 201803467688 CHERIPELLY MAMATHA

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

40 201803268314 C PRIYANKA

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

41 201803247228 CHOUDARI SHIVA KUMAR

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTI
CS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

42 201803152351 ENUMULA BHAVANI YADAV

M PHARMACY 
(PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

43 201803127170 POUDAPALLY MOUNIKA

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTI
CS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

44 201803065409 BYRAGOUNI SWETHA

M 
PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTI
CS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

Totals 2154000 0 0
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201810632521 NIKHITHA MANTTATY M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000
2 201810588091 G MADHUSUDHAN REDDY B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 201810584452 MOKU LAYA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
4 201810568725 GUNTURU LAXMIPAVANI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
5 201810505368 KUNTA KEERTHI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
6 201810443856 GORENTLA MANASA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
7 201810424417 RAMGARI SHIVA SAI KIRAN B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
8 201807186151 BADALA MAHESH REDDY M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000

Totals 406000 0 0 406000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15296FRS0182000148 Proceeding Dt. :18-07-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:20200000000823 TBR DATE:2020-07-18 15:40:03.425821

TOKEN ID: 2100742788 TOKEN DATE :2020-07-18 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2020-08-04



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201810114745 MANNEM GOPI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
2 201810042598 BODHE PRAVEEN REDDY B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
3 201810031509 RALLAPALLI SAI KIRAN M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000
4 201810027331 RANGAPPAGARI PRAVALLIKA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
5 201809537225 SAPPIDI SUPRIYA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
6 201809509282 GOLLAKARNI CHANDRAKANTH REDDY B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
7 201809508460 THIRUPATHI REDDY B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
8 201809500550 VADDE HARITHA B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
9 201808905162 GUNDA LAKSHMAN KUMAR B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000

10 201808830175 J RAJASRI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000

11 201808404514
KATAMREDDIPALLI NAGAVENKATASAISRI 
MADHURI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000

12 201808404448 SAMULA SRIVANI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
13 201808240805 YAMPALA MANISHA REDDY B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000
14 201807863408 MEELA DURGABHAVANI B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 513000 0 0 513000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15296RRS0181900052 Proceeding Dt. :17-06-2019 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:2019000149 TBR DATE:2019-06-18 13:17:38.153671

TOKEN ID:0000003424 TOKEN DATE :2019-07-05 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2019-07-25



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee
1 201810188598 SOMIDI SRINU B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0
2 201810033441 LOKEREVU SPOORTHI REDDY B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 31000 0 0

Totals 62000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15296RRS0181900079 Proceeding Dt. :17-07-2019 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:2019000330 TBR DATE:2019-07-25 12:43:35.404994

TOKEN ID:0000004740 TOKEN DATE :2019-07-25 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2019-10-17
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201807885327 RESHMA BANU B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 201804669260 SHAIK SAMEENA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0 110000
3 201810578225 VADLA JYOTHI B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0 42000
4 201810328458 ASFIYA SALMA B (PHARMACY)/1 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 236000 0 0 236000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15297FRS0182000104 Proceeding Dt. :17-08-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:20200000000697 TBR DATE:2020-08-17 11:32:31.679384

TOKEN ID: 2101082274 TOKEN DATE :2020-08-24 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2020-09-03



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201805536903 ZAINAB KHATOON B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
2 201808286144 MOHD ASAD AHMED B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
3 201805535470 GAZALA NAAZ B (PHARMACY)/4 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

Totals 105000 0 0 105000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15297RRS0181900087 Proceeding Dt. :01-02-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:2019000333 TBR DATE:2020-02-01 13:35:29.36125
TOKEN ID:0000015187 TOKEN DATE :2020-02-03 00:00:00

BANK REMITTED DATE:2020-02-18



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201807492486 SARA BEGUM B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 201809337424 MOHD KAMRAN JAMEEL B (PHARMACY)/3 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 84000 0 0 84000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15297RRS0181900089 Proceeding Dt. :03-02-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:2019000337 TBR DATE:2020-02-03 13:54:42.298409

TOKEN ID:0000015615 TOKEN DATE :2020-02-05 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:2020-02-27



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee

1 201805377746 SYEDA FOUZIYA BEGUM
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

2 201808683459 SHAIK PARVEEN B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0

3 201805324043 SHAFIA BEGUM
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYSIS)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 110000 0 0

Totals 262000 0 0

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15297RRS0181900091 Proceeding Dt. :04-02-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:2019000340 TBR DATE:2020-02-04 12:42:30.63406
TOKEN ID:0000015616 TOKEN DATE :2020-02-05 00:00:00

BANK REMITTED DATE:2020-02-27



RTF Amount

110000
42000

110000
262000



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released From Dt. Released To Dt. Months Tution Fee Spl. Fee Other Fee RTF Amount
1 201808640892 MAAZ BIN ALI B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0 42000
2 201810024011 JUVERIA BEGUM B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0 42000
3 201807712038 D FRANZ JOSHUA B (PHARMACY)/2 1/6/2018 31-05-2019 12 42000 0 0 42000

Totals 126000 0 0 126000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
MOTHER THERESA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR (M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15297RRS0181900097 Proceeding Dt. :14-02-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
TBR NO:2019000389 TBR DATE:2020-02-15 12:35:42.606368
TOKEN ID:0000016556 TOKEN DATE :2020-02-20 00:00:00

BANK REMITTED DATE:2020-03-04


